

John Lewis Stock Number	77071007
Name	<p>Savoury Delights</p> <p>Containing:-</p> <p>Pork and Stilton Pâté 180g</p> <p>Tomato Chutney 310g</p> <p>Sweet Apple Chutney 105g</p> <p>Caramelised Onion Chutney 105g</p> <p>Oval Alberts with Rosemary 150g</p>
Ingredients	<p><i>Pork & Stilton Pâté</i></p> <p>Ingredients: Pork meat (28%), Pork fat (25%), Stilton® cheese (from Milk)(21%), Pork liver (20%), Whole egg, Salt, Pepper.</p> <p><i>Tomato Chutney</i></p> <p>Ingredients: Tomato (42%), Demerara sugar, Apple, Concentrated tomato purée (6%), Cider vinegar, Dried onion flakes, Sultanas, Gelling agent: Pectin, Salt, Concentrated lemon juice, Citric acid, Spices, Mustard flour, Garlic powder.</p> <p><i>Sweet Apple Chutney</i></p> <p>Ingredients: Bramley apple (30%), Sugar, Cider vinegar, Gelling agent: Pectin, Muscovado sugar, Sultanas, Dried onion flakes, Salt, Spices, Citric acid.</p> <p><i>Caramelised Onion Chutney</i></p> <p>Ingredients: Onion (51%), Sugar, Balsamic vinegar (Wine vinegar, Grape must, Colour: Sulphite ammonia caramel, Preservative: Sulphur dioxide), Muscovado sugar, Extra virgin olive oil, Spices, Concentrated lemon juice, Garlic powder, Citric acid, Salt.</p> <p><i>Oval Alberts with Rosemary</i></p> <p>Ingredients: Wheat flour, Vegetable oils (Palm oil, Rapeseed oil), Vegetable margarine (Vegetable oils (Palm oil, Rapeseed oil), Water, Salt, Emulsifiers: Polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, Colours: Curcumin; Annatto, Flavouring), Sugar, Raising agents: Sodium bicarbonate; Disodium dihydrogen diphosphate, Salt, Dried rosemary.</p> <p>May contain traces of Nuts and Sesame.</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
Net Quantity	<p>Pork and Stilton Pâté 180g</p> <p>Tomato Chutney 310g</p> <p>Sweet Apple Chutney 105g</p> <p>Caramelised Onion Chutney 105g</p> <p>Oval Alberts with Rosemary 150g</p>

Country of Origin	Tomato Chutney Sweet Apple Chutney Caramelised Onion Chutney Oval Alberts with Rosemary	} U.K. }
	Pork and Stilton Pâté	France
Storage Instructions	N/A	
Manufacturer's name and address	Cottage Delight, Leekbrook, Leek, Staffordshire, ST13 7QF	
Instructions for use	N/A	
Nutrition Labelling	N/A	
Alcoholic Strength	N/A	
Suitable for vegetarians	N	
Suitable for vegans	N	
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N	
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N	
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N	
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N	
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N	
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y	
Free from alcohol	Y	
Free from artificial flavours	N	
Free from artificial colours	N	